
Burger - Pulled 
Aubergines & 
Black bean

8

£4.77

£0.60

To Make x Portions

Total Cost

Cost per Portion

Aubergine Kg£2.85 1

Onion White Kg£1.40 0.2

Garlic Prepared Kg£6.50

Paprika 0.01

Sugar Dark Brown 0.015

Dried Oregano 0.005

BBQ Sauce 0.075

Black Beans 0.4

0

0

0

0

Kg£8.12

Kg£1.69

Kg£19.93

Kg£4.78

Kg£2.50

0.012

£2.85

£0.28

£0.08

£0.08

£0.03

£0.10

£0.36

£1.00

Item £ per 
Measure

Measure Qty Cost per 
Portion

1 Tbsp = .015

 1 Tsp = .005 

1 Garlic Clove = .004

1 Onion = .200             

1 Shallot = .050

1 Chilli = .004             

Conversions


