Burger - Pulled Aubergines & Black bean

To Make x Portions

Total Cost

Cost per Portion

8	
£4.77	
£0.60	

ltem	£ per Measure	Measure
Aubergine	£2.85	Kg
Onion White	£1.40	Kg
Garlic Prepared	£6.50	Kg
Paprika	£8.12	Kg
Sugar Dark Brown	£1.69	Kg
Dried Oregano	£19.93	Kg
BBQ Sauce	£4.78	Kg
Black Beans	£2.50	Kg

Qty	Cost per Portion
1	£2.85
0.2	£0.28
0.012	£0.08
0.01	£0.08
0.015	£0.03
0.005	£0.10
0.075	£0.36
0.4	£1.00
0	
0	
0	
0	

Conversions

1 Tbsp = .015 1 Tsp = .005 1 Garlic Clove = .004 1 Onion = .200 1 Shallot = .050 1 Chilli = .004